
FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Show Count

111/17/2024 11:04:02

Note: Must RIDE  3 of the 6 shows for points 
to stay in the standings
ALSO, please read rules and policie about 
what is awarded, etc. on the FEABRA link at 
floridaequineathlete.com

3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 Nov-24
Ada Evans 12/31/1899 1
Adrianna Daunt 1/3/1900 1 1 1 1
Amelia Taylor 1/1/1900 1 1
Andrea See 2 1 1
Angela Schivinski 2 1 1
Anniston Shipe 2 1 1
Bailynn Blizzard 3 1 1 1
Bianca Naughton 2 1 1
Brinley Bush 2 1 1
Brooke Bates 1 1
Calli Duscherer 1 1
Chaislee Conrad 2 1 1
Cheryl Caruthers 1 1
Ciara Cannon 2 1 1
Dakota Hobbs 4 1 1 1 1
Dallace Ryan 5 1 1 1 1 1
Emily Nuanes 5 1 1 1 1 1
Hadley Taylor 2 1 1
Jan Troost 4 1 1 1 1
Jayme Wilson 1 1
Jenna Marquette 3 1 1 1
Jennifer Urban 4 1 1 1 1
Jessica Truitt 1 1
Jessie Waldon 3 1 1 1
Kathy Dickason 5 1 1 1 1 1
Kaylee Robinson 2 1 1



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Show Count

211/17/2024 11:04:02

Kierlyn Parham 2 1 1
Kim Monaco 3 1 1 1
Kyla Wiggins 3 1 1 1
Lisa Motteler 3 1 1 1
Lisa Thomas 5 1 1 1 1 1
Maria Daunt 2 1 1
Missy Hobbs 4 1 1 1 1
Nicole Cunningham 1 1
Olivia Taylor 2 1 1
Paige Greenwell 2 1 1
Rhayann Wood 2 1 1
Sissy Castoro 1 1
Stefanie Delgado 5 1 1 1 1 1
Tracy Burnett 2 1 1



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Pee Wee

311/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024

Dakota Bryant 4 1 1 1 1
Hadley Taylor 2 1 1



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Open 1D

411/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024

Kathy Dickason 150 30 30 30 30 30
Jenna Marquette 25 25



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Open 2D

511/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024

Adrianna Daunt 85 25 30 30
Jenna Marquette 55 30 25
Emily Nuanes 30 30
Chaislee Conrad 25 25
Ciara Cannon 25 25
Bailynn Blizzard 20 20
Jayme Wilson 15 15
Kathy Dickason 15 15



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Open 3D

611/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024

Stefanie Delgado 65 15 20 30
Kim Monaco 60 30 30
Adrianna Daunt 50 30 20
Amelia Taylor 40 25 15
Bailynn Blizzard 40 30 10
Jenna Marquette 40 15 25
Emily Nuanes 35 5 20 10
Paige Greenwell 30 25 5
Lisa Motteler 25 25
Olivia Taylor 25 25
Callie Duchscherer 20 20
Kathy Dickason 20 20
Tracy Burnett 20 5 15
Kaylee Robinson 10 10
Kyla Wiggins 10 10
Chaislee Conrad 5 5



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Open 4D

711/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024

Lisa Thomas 85 5 15 20 25 20
Stefanie Delgado 65 20 30 15
Missy Hobbs 60 30 30
Tracy Burnett 45 25 20
Dallace Ryan 40 10 30
Andrea See 30 30
Bianca Naughton 25 25
Brinley Bush 25 15 10
Kyla Wiggins 25 25
Maria Daunt 25 25
Olivia Taylor 20 20
Anniston Shipe 15 15
Emily Nuanes 15 15
Lisa Motteler 15 10 5
Rhayann Wood 15 10 5
Jennifer Urban 10 5 5
Jessica Waldon 10 10



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Youth 1D

811/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024
NQ NQ NQ

Callie Duchscherer 30 30
Ciara Cannon 30 30
Kyla Wiggins 25 25
Olivia Taylor 25 25
Amelia Taylor 20 20



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Youth 2D

911/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024
NQ

Maria Daunt 55 25 30
Dallace Ryan 50 25 25
Kierlyn Parham 50 30 20
Brinley Bush 40 15 25
Amelia Taylor 30 30
Kyla Wiggins 30 30
Olivia Taylor 20 20
Rhayann Wood 20 20
Anniston Shipe 10 10



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Senior 1D

1011/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024

Kathy Dickason 150 30 30 30 30 30
Emily Nuanes 25 25



FEABRA 2024 Standings with Show Count.xlsx Senior 2D

1111/17/2024 11:04:02

TOTAL 3/17/2024 5/12/2024 5/26/2024 9/29/2024 11/16/2024

Stefanie Delgado 125 20 25 20 30 30
Kim Monaco 90 30 30 30
Lisa Thomas 90 15 20 10 25 20
Lisa Motteler 65 25 15 25
Jennifer Rose Urban 50 10 5 20 15
Jan Troost 30 10 5 15
Emily Nuanes 25 25
Angela Schivinski 15 15
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